COGNOME
SPATTINI
BISCUOLI
CROTTI
CAVALLI
BUSANI
BONETTA
VECCHI FOSSA
GILIOLI
PRAMPOLINI
VASAPOLLO
CAVALLI
BEDOGNI
DE GORI
BURANI
BARONI
AZZALI
ARRIGONI
MACCARI
VALLISNERI
FORNACIARI
ZANICHELLI
GUIDETTI
AVANZINI
GARDONI
BERTOZZI
GANASSI
SAVAZZA
MARZOCCHINI

NOME
LUCA
MAURO
PIERGIOVANNI
ALICE
ENRICO
PARIDE
LUCA
MARCO
LEONARDO
DOMENICO
DANILO
CELSO
FILIPPO
ETTORE
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
MARCO
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRO
MAX
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
DAVIDE
ENRICO
FILIPPO
PAOLO
ALESSANDRA
MATTEO

CATEGORIA LORDO
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16

8
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0
8
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8
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8
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16
10
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10
18
12

16

45
40
25
12
10

16
10
35
20

0
14
18

0

30

20

0
18
40
25

8
30
35

10

45

10
16
14

20
20
20
20
20
15
20
20
10
20
20
15

20
10
20
20
10
10
15

10
15
10

20
10

183
170
168
142
109
106
102
95
90
78
65
64
63
61
55
52
48
44
42
41
40
36
33
32
30
28
26
25



FERRETTI
GAZZETTI
GASPARINI
FANTINI
GANZERLA
PERONI
GAMBETTI
[OTTI
CUCCHI
BACCOSI
PRATI
CHIESI
FRIGNANI
MONTANARI
GANDOLFI
BISSOLI
PIZZETTI
BATTAGLIA
TERRACHINI
FARIOLI
MARINO
AUDONE
MENOZZI
MARINI
ZIVERI
PIACENTI
BASSOLI
SLANZI
FRIGERI
MELOTTI
BEDOGNI

BRUNO
BRUNO
LAURA
PATRIZIO
PIERTRO
ALBERTO
ANNAMARIA
STEFANO
STEFANO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
GUIDO
RENZO
ALICE
ANDREA
ANDREA
PAOLO
DANIELA
PAOLO
VERONICA
GIUSEPPE
MICHELA
PATRIZIA
MASSIMO
ROSSANA
LUCIANA
ROBERTO
STEFANO
ENRICO
DANIELA
GLAUCO
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10

15
15
15
15

10
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10
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10
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

25
23
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23
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22
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
18
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14



GARDINI
LEPORATI
GRILLI
FERRETTI
GANASSI
CESSANTI
CANTARELLI
PARMEGGIANI
RINALDI
SASSI

ROZZI

FUMI
MATTEUCCI
CERIOLI
BERGOMI
ROACCHI
GOV
BENTIVEDO
MAZZACANI
VARINI
BONEZZI
MONARI
TAMAGNINI
BUSSOLATI
BIANCHI
MORANDI
FRATTINI
BUZZIGOLI
VINCIGUERRA
ZUCCOLINI

FRANCESCOTTI

CHIARA
LEONARDO
ERIC
LUCIANO
ALESSANDRA
DANIELA
ENNIO
GIORGIO
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE
ALBERTO
CRISTINA
PATRIZIO
ITALINA
MAURIZIO
GIANLUCA
ALBERTO
GIORGIO
DANIELE
STEFANO
ALESSANDRA
CRISTIAN
SILVANO
LUIGI
MASSIMO
SILVIA
MARCO
DINO
FRANCESCO
SERGIO
STEFANO
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CATELLANI
PATERLINI
FRATTI
CATELLANI
GHINELLI
BANCHINI

MONTRUCCOLI

BERTOLINI
TODESCATO
MORI
CARBONI
BERTOLINI
DAVOLI
D'ERRICO
SALOMONI
CATELLANI
CASTAGNOLI
GIBERTONI
LASAGNI
CATELLANI
MORI
MELLEY
PATERLINI
SANFELICI
COSTI
PRETI
FERRI
MILLON
PONIS
MAGNANI
SPAGGIARI

ENRICO
MARIO
ARMANO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
ANDREA
STEFANO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
ISOTTA
LUCA
GIULIO
DANIELE
LUCA
MARCO
DAVIDE
MARZIA
GABRIELE
MASSIMO
MANUELA
ILARIA
MARCO
DONATA
ARTURO
ELENA
GIANLUCA
STEFANO
CORNELIA
ISA
GABRIELE
FAUSTO
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POMPONI
GHIDONI
MURDOLO
BOCCHIALINI
DIANA
PERCO
BACCHINI
STAMIN
BOBBIO
MAFFEI
MANFREDI
LEPORATI
MAGHENZANI
PINI
SPATTINI
BEDOGNI
ANDREOLI
MEDIOLI
VOLTA
BURANI
MUTO

BINI
FOLLONI
[EMMI
SANFELICI
SEGHIZZI
CHIOSSI
CAMPARINI
GRENTI
SCAFFARDI
CORVI

MARIA LUISA
ELISABETTA
FELICE GIORGIO
LUIGI
MAURIZIO
CARLO
MARZIO
GIORGIO
GIOVANNI
SERGIO
FABRIZIO
CLAUDIO
MIRKO
FEDERICO
FEDERICO
CLAUDIO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
ELIO
MAURIZIO
RICCARDO
FRANCO
PIETRO
IVANO
LUCA
MANUELA
MARCO
STEFANO
CORRADO
PAOLO
FRANCESCA
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FERRETI
GALIMBERTI
BARONI
VENEZIANI
CASTAGNETTI
FUGALO
GUASTALLI
STORCHI
SAMI
BUSSONI
CARBOGNANI
BIGLIARDI
BOVI

PUTEO
BECCARELLI
BIANCHI
BECCARELLI
VECCHI
VACONDIO
BURIONI

LUCIANO
PIETRO
BONFIGLIO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
GUIDO
CORRADO
ANDREA
FILIPPO
SONIA
UMBERTO
SILVANO
GABRIELE
LUIGI
PIETRO
LAMBERTO
FABIO
SONIA
GIANCARLO
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COGNOME
GILIOLI
BUSANI
CROTTI
VASAPOLLO
VECCHI FOSSA
BISCUOLI
FORNACIARI
BURANI
SPATTINI
CAVALLI
MACCARI
AZZALI
PRAMPOLINI
BONETTA
AVANZINI
RINALDI
BEDOGNI
GHINELLI
VALLISNERI
BARONI
FERRETTI
LEPORATI
MARZOCCHINI
BEDOGNI
CUCCHI
ZANICHELLI
BISSOLI
BACCOSI

NOME
MARCO
ENRICO
PIERGIOVANNI
DOMENICO
LUCA
MAURO
MAX
ETTORE
LUCA
ALICE
FABRIZIO
STEFANO
LEONARDO
PARIDE
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
CELSO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANI
LUCIANO
LEONARDO
MATTEO
GLAUCO
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
MARCO

45
20
18
12
10
10
40
10

0
10
40
10

35

25

30

16

8
10
12
18
40
16
25
45
35

0

0
10
10
20

10

30

10

PRIMA CATEGORIA

0
18
18

0

0
25

0

0

8
10

10
8
8

16

25

30
18
40
45
10
25

20
10

10
35

10

16

12

12TAPPA 22TAPPA 32TAPPA 43TAPPA 52TAPPA

45
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0
12
8
8
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25
8

10
0
0

30

18
0

10

20
20
20
20
20
20
15
20
20
20
10
20
10
15
15
10
15

10
10
10

10
10

148
126
118
105
100
96
92
91
91
85
75
68
63
61
47
45
41
38
38
35
34
30
30
28
26
25
24
22



BANCHINI
FRIGNANI
MONTANARI
GAMBETTI
GANDOLFI
SASSI
BERTOZZI
[OTTI
BUSSOLATI
SPATTINI
ROZZI

FRANCESCOTTI

DE GORI
RONDINELLI
GANZERLA
BIANCHI
MEDIOLI
MAGHENZANI
MAFFEI
GRILLI
BURIONI

ANDREA
RENZO
ALICE
ANNAMARIA
ANDREA
SIMONE
FILIPPO
STEFANO
LUIGI
FEDERICO
ALBERTO
STEFANO
FILIPPO
LUCA
PIETRO
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
MIRKO
SERGIO
ERIC
GIANCARLO
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COGNOME
ARRIGONI
CHIESI
GANASSI
MENOZZI
FONTANA
FARIOLI
BASSOLI
FRATTI
CUCCHI
GUIDETTI
GARDONI
PERONI
FUMI
BERGOMI
FERRETTI
GASPARINI
CAVALLI
GANASSI
PIACENTI
GOovi
PARMEGGIANI
CAMPARINI
CATELLANI
SAVAZZA
SLANZI
ZIVERI
CERIOLI
VARINI

NOME
MARCO
GUIDO
PAOLO
PATRIZIA
MASSIMO
VERONICA
ROBERTO
ARMANO
STEFANO
ANDREA
ENRICO
ALBERTO
CRISTINA
MAURIZIO
BRUNO
LAURA
DANILO
ALESSANDRA
LUCIANA
ALBERTO
GIORGIO
STEFANO
ENRICO
ALESSANDRA
STEFANO
ROSSANA
ITALINA
STEFANO

SECONDA CATEGORIA

12TAPPA 22TAPPA 32TAPPA 43TAPPA 52TAPPA
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0
35
8
10
0
30
10

16
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8
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0
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0
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0
0
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0

40

20

12
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10
15
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15
20
20
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85
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53
52
50
45
45
44
40
40
38
37
36



BOCCHIALINI
BUZZIGOLI

MONTRUCCOLI

PRATI
MELOTTI
MARINI
TERRACHINI
MARINO
FRATTINI
BOBBIO
FANTINI
MATTEUCCI
MORANDI
ROACCHI
PERCO
GRENTI
ZUCCOLINI
GAZZETTI
BATTAGLIA
AUDONE
FRIGERI
CESSANTI
PATERLINI
PONIS
GARDINI
VENEZIANI
SANFELICI
COSTI
MAGNANI
GUASTALLI
BARONI

LUIGI
DINO
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
DANIELA
MASSIMO
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
GIOVANNI
PATRIZIO
PATRIZIO
SILVIA
GIANLUCA
CARLO
CORRADO
SERGIO
BRUNO
DANIELA
MICHELA
ENRICO
DANIELA
DONATA
ISA
CHIARA
ROBERTO
ARTURO
ELENA
GABRIELE
GUIDO
BONFIGLIO
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18
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12
12
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10
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CASTAGNETTI
BERTONI
D'ERRICO
FERRI
MAZZACANI
BENTIVEDO
PIZZETTI
SPAGGIARI
POMPONI
BATTAGLIA
LEPORATI
BOVI
SCAFFARDI
VINCIGUERRA
DAVOLI
CASTAGNOLI
GALIMBERTI
PRATI

PRETI
BONEZZI
MILLON
TAMAGNINI
CANTARELLI
GHIDONI
MURDOLO
DIANA
MONARI
BACCHINI
STAMIN
BEDOGNI
MUTO

PAOLO
GIACOMINO
LUCA
STEFANO
DANIELE
GIORGIO
PAOLO
FAUSTO
MARIA LUISA
DANIELA
CLAUDIO
SILVANO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
DANIELE
MARZIA
PIETRO

DENI
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRA
CORNELIA
SILVANO
ENNIO
ELISABETTA

FELICE GIORGIO

MAURIZIO
CRISTIAN
MARZIO
GIORGIO
CLAUDIO
RICCARDO
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MANFREDI
FOLLONI
ANDREOLI
[EMMI
VOLTA
FRIGERI
PINI
BURANI
SEGHIZZI
SANFELICI
CAVALLI
SLANZI
BINI
PIZZETTI
AUDONE
CHIOSSI
BONEZZI
BIGLIARDI
CARBOGNANI
STORCHI
FUGALLO
CORVI
PUTEO
BUSSONI
SAMI
BECCARELLI
PATERLINI
BIANCHI
BECCARELLI
VECCHI
VACONDIO

FABRIZIO
PIETRO
PAOLO
IVANO
ELIO
ENRICO
FEDERICO
MAURIZIO
MANUELA
LUCA
DANILO
STEFANO
FRANCO
PAOLO
MICHELA
MARCO
ALESSANDRA
UMBERTO
SONIA
CORRADO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCA
GABRIELE
FILIPPO
ANDREA
LUIGI
MARIO
PIETRO
LAMBERTO
FABIO
SONIA
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CATELLANI
CARBONI
CATELLANI
FRANCESCOTTI
TODESCATO
BERTOLINI
CATELLANI
GIBERTONI
MORI
BERTOLINI
D'ERRICO
SALOMONI
LASAGNI
MORI

ROBERTO
LUCA
DAVIDE
STEFANO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
MANUELA
GABRIELE
ISOTTA
GIULIO
LUCA
MARCO
MASSIMO
ILARIA
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